
 

 

Sonoma County Library 
Library Commission Fiscal Year 2025-2026  

Meeting Schedule 

DAY DATE TIME MEETING 
    

Wednesday July 2, 2025 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday August 6, 2025 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday September 3, 2025 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday October 8, 2025* 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday November 5, 2025 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday December 3, 2025 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday January 7, 2026 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday February 4, 2026 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday March 4, 2026 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday April 8, 2026** 6:00 pm Regular Meeting  

    

Wednesday April 22, 2026 1:00 pm Budget Workshop 

    

Wednesday May 6, 2026 6:00 pm Regular Meeting 

    

Wednesday June 3, 2026 6:00 pm Budget Adoption &  
Regular Meeting 

 
*Second Wednesday of the month because of the October 1 holiday (Yom Kippur) 
**Second Wednesday of the month because of the April 1-3 PLA Conference  


